
Girls 11 - 13 Division

1 Whitman Properties
2 Elm Electrical
3 Whip City Memorial Post 454

Date Day Time Field 3 BYE Goals Points Goals Points Goals Points Points

Sept. 7 Sat. 10:00 1-2 3-Bye 3 2 2 0 x B Win = 2

Sept. 8 Sun. 11:00 2-3 1-Bye x B 12 2 0 0 Tie = 1

Sept. 14 Sat. 10:00 1-3 2-Bye 2 2 x B 0 0

Sept. 15 Sun. 11:00 1-2 3-Bye 2 2 1 0 x B

Sept. 21 No Games at Stanley Park (Walk for Autism) x XX x XX x XX

Sept. 22 Sun. 11:00 2-3 1-Bye x B 4 2 0 0

Sept. 28 Sat. 10:00 1-3 2-Bye 3 2 x B 2 0

Sept. 29 Sun. 11:00 1-2 3-Bye 2 2 0 0 x B

Oct. 5 Sat. 10:00 2-3 1-Bye x B 4 2 1 0

Oct. 6 Sun. 11:00 1-3 2-Bye 3 2 x B 0 0

Oct. 12 Sat. 10:00 1-2 3-Bye 1 0 2 2 x B

Oct. 13 Sun. 11:00 2-3 1-Bye x B 5 2 1 0

Oct. 19 Sat. 10:00 1-3 2-Bye x B

Total Pts 12 10 0
Oct. 20 Sun. 11:00 2nd v 3rd Semi-Finals
Oct. 26 Sat. 10:00 W v 1st Finals 1 0
Oct. 27 Sun. 11:00 Make up date if needed

        ***** All games played at Stanley Park         ***** Congratulations Whitman Poperties!!!

For cancellations go to:www.facebook.com/westfieldfcma
(You do not have to be a facebook member to visit this page.)
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